
O
L
V
I
I
X
 

‘ 
a 

W
a
y
a
n
s
 

; 
/ 

. 
0
0
0
0
9
3
 

9
9
8
7
 

S
L
A
N
3
A
 
I
N
O
I
Z
I
A
V
A
 L 

VI
 
O
U
L
N
O
I
 
V
I
V
H
I
S
I
 

3
1
1
5
0
 
O
U
L
V
A
]
 

an
n»

 
‘N

AN
I 

a 
° 

év
s 

01
 

00
'0

00
°)

 
3 

00
°0
00
"1
 

> 
9
9
9
 

N
O
N
 

Od
di

d 
O
4
S
A
A
V
G
 

I 
S
d
V
 
V
I
A
H
I
S
T
Y
W
I
 

“O
SS

SW
NY

 
O1
NO
dW
NI
 

| 
OL
SI
IH
OR
I 

OL
MO

AM
NI

 
| 

OI
DD
AL
NN
d 

{0
0‘

00
0°

1 
3 
su

oI
ZE

JO
P)

 
g 

“L
Y¥
D 
V
I
H
O
L
V
I
O
V
Y
9
 

J 
L
O
L
V
O
A
T
I
V
 


		2024-09-18T14:26:36+0200
	GIULIANO MADDALENA


		2024-09-20T09:06:20+0200
	GHENO ELISA


		2024-09-20T13:08:54+0200
	EVA CONTINO




